Date of Issuance: 3/7/22

Change Order
No. 1

Project:

_Constable PCT 4 Office Repairs and Related Items TIPS

Contract Name: _Constable PCT 4 Office

#211001

Owner: Williamson County

Repairs and Related Items TIPS #211001

Date of Contract: Feb. 16.2022

Contractor: G2 Construction Services. Inc. 3303 Shell Rd. Suite |Project No.: TIPS 211001 Constable Office

4 Georgetown. TX 78628

Repairs

The Contract Documents are modified as follows upon exccution of this Change Order:

Description: Add an additional 400 SF of carpet in existing receptionist area, and new receptionist area. Also add two

additional data drops. and repaint storage rm.

Attachments (list documents supporting change):

G2 CSi standard CO form.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Original Contiact Price:
$65,000.00
Contract Price prior to this Change Order:

$65,000.00

Inerease/Decrease of Contract Price under
this Change Order:

$2,935.50

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order:

$67,935.50

Original Contract Times:

Substantial completion (days or date): 3/31/22
Final Completion (days or date):

Contract Times prior to this Change Order:

Substantial completion (days or date):
Final Completion (days or date): 3/31/22

Increase/Decrease of days under this Change Order:
No Change

Substantial completion (days or date):
Final Completion (days or date):

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:

Substantial completion (days or date):
Final Completion (days or date): 3/31/22

NOT EFFECTIVE UNTIL SIGNED BY PROJECT ARCHITECT/ENGINEER, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER. BECOMES
EFFECTIVE UPON THE DATE OF THE LAST PARTY’S EXECUTION.

Recommended:

Contact

P1 0_|ect Architect/Engineer
&AJL / By:

Accepted:

g

Accepted:

Owner:

By:

Slomlule /

/20 22 -

Slonatm‘é =0 el O 8 5o

) ALY
Signature:

Date: // )2./[ 9% . K

Date: IMM el s

,20 42— Date: 2/ ’




